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IV Mistrzostwa Polski na Ergometrach Kajakowych

Poznan, 22.01.2023 rok

PGE

Gi

LISTA STARTOWA
C1500m K - FINAL

Tor Numer
2 723
3 594
4 744
5 604

6 625

Imie i nazwisko
Karolina SEYDLEWICZ
Ewelina ANTOS
Paulina GRZELKIEWICZ
Justyna DOROZINSKA

Elzbieta tOBOZIAK

Rocznik Klub

04-01-17

00-03-28

99-06-12

01-03-06

02-07-30

KS Posnania Poznan

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

KS AZS-AWF Poznan

Wyscig 52

15:30:00 - 23-01-22

Przygotowanie: DomTel Sport Timing Stupsk, tel. 602 314171 www.domtel-sport.pl
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